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Livestock
Thomasville slaughter heifers 31.60-33.85, Good 50.00 and 51.00,. one

couple Good 30.75 and 31.50. Standard at 47.50,'Utility 70-
Utility and High Dressing 85 lbs. 20.00-23.50, few 50-65
Cutter slaughter cows 26.50- lbs. 12.00-20.00. Farm calves
28.60, fewCutters 25.60-26.50, active. Holstein bulls 85-115
Canners 22.00-24.85. Couple lbs. 25.00-37.50; one Holstein
Good slaughter bullocks heifers 105 lbs. at 60.00.
31.50 and 31.75, few Standard HOGS 119. US No. 1-3 200-
29.75-31.00.Few Medium 330- 245 lbs. barrows and gilts
870 lbs. feeder steers 29.00- 46.60-47.35, No. 2-3 190-235
35.25. lbs. 45.50-46.85. US No. 1-3

March 24,1976
CATTLE 136. Compared

with
_

last - Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows
grading Utility $2 lower.
Couple Choice 3-4,1100& 1200
lbs. slaughter steers 36.35
and 36.75, few Good 33.75-
35.50, Standard 29.75-33.50,
few Utility 25.85-27.50. Few
Choice 2-4, 880-1075 lbs.

CALVES 65. Vealers 350500 lbs. sows 39.00-41.50,
grading Utility $1 lower. One one No. 2-3 630 lbs. at 37.00.
Choice vealerat 66.00, couple One Board at 31.75.

HER PRODUCTION
MAXIMIZE
WITH THE

young’s
PROFIT BUILDING

PRE - MIXES i’ X" *

You know she needs top nutrition
to produce her best. But you can’t
afford to invest in minerals she
doesn’t need or can't use.

FREE university forage analysis *

and feed programming starts her on
the PROFIT-BUILDING ROAD
to PEAK MILK PRODUCTION.
Regular consultation with your
young MAN keeps her there.

Young’s PRECISION NUTRITION
PRE-MIXES are designed to de-
velop PEAK PRODUCTION with
a minimum investment. These eco-
nomical profit builders provide
exactly' what she needs with no
wasted ingredients.

The local VOUng MAN has the
training and experience to provide
nutritional guidance for all your
feeding needs.

Whatever your ration mix of grains,
legumes and non-legumes—Young’s
offers a pre-mix to provide the pre-
cise nutritional complement. Only
ingredients most biologically avail-

Give him a call today.
•With a specified minimum purchase

young’s, inc.
able to her are used m the Young’s
formulas - another
BUILDING PLUS for you.

PROFIT

NUTRITIONAL SUPPLEMENTS FOR LIVESTOCK

AREA YOUNG’S REPRESENTATIVES
RAY BRECHBILL NATE BUCKWALTER

UtHz, PA
[717)626-5266

CochranviKe, PA
[2ls] 593-5752

CfISSEL MUMMAU JOHN S. RIEGEL
Mt. Joy, PA

[717)653-4355
Sinking Spring, PA
[215)678-2900

EARL UMBLE PAUL SHREINER
Lancaster, PA

[717)393-3208
Denver, PA

1215)267-6235

market and auction news
Leesport
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Auction
Leesport,PA
March 24,1976

CATTLE 302. All headages
are estimated. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter steers 50
cents to $1 lower. Slaughter
cows 50 cents to $2 lower.
Choice slaughter steers
35.75- Good 35.00-37.00,
Standard 31.10-35.00, Utility
26.00- Few Good
slaughter heifers 32.60-34.25,
few Standard 30.25-34.00.
Utility & High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 28.00-
29.25, two 30.10 and 30.25,
Cutters 26.00-28.35, Canners
22.00- Shells down to
15.50. Two Choice slaughter
bullocks 35.85 and 38.75, few
Good 33.50-37.60, Standard
30.75- couple Utility
27.25-28.00.Yield Grade No. 1
1370-1590 lbs. slaughter bulls
32.85-34.60; one yield grade
No. 2 1275 lbs. at 30.00.
Feeder Cattle slow, few
Choice 500-635 lbs. feeder
steers 43.00-43.75, Good 400-
900 lbs. 33.00-37.50, Medium
600-850 lbs. 25.00-32.00; few
Good 600-700 lbs. feeder
heifers 31.0033.00, Medium
430-795 lbs. 22.00-29.50, lot
holsteins 445 lbs. at 35.00; lot
Choice 745 lbs. feeder bulls
34.00, Good 460845 lbs. 28.00-
33.50, few Medium 465-740
lbs. 21.00-24.50.

CALVES 177/ Supply in-
cluded approximately 50
percent farm calves. Vealers
steady to |2 higher. Good
vealers 60.00-68.00, Standard
47.00- Utility & Low
Standard 110-130 lbs. 34.00-
43.50, 90-110 lbs. 25.00-34.00,
70-85 lbs. 23.00-26.00. Farm
claves, holstein bulls 80-105
lbs. 26.00-42.00; holstein
heifers75-110 lbs. 25.0057.00;
fewbeef crossbulls & heifers
90-115 lbs. 28.0061.00.

HOGS 271.Barrows &Gilts
25 cents to 50 cents higher.
Few US No. 1-2 200-220 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.75-49.00,
No. 1-3 195-240 lbs. 48.00-
48.75, No. 2-3 185-250 ibs.
46.6047.85, No. 24 250-300
lbs. 44.5047.00, lot No. 1-3175
lbs. 45.50. US No. 1-3 300500
lbs. sows 38.0041.25, No. 2-3
300660 lbs. 34.0058.00. Boars
33.0045.00.

FEEDER PIGS 175. US
No. 1-310-20 lbs. feeder pigs
10.00- per head, No. 1-3
25-30 lbs. 30.0051.50, No. 1-3
3550 lbs. 41.5046.00, lot 60
lbs. 58.00, lot 100lbs. 68.00, lot
Utility 3545 lbs. 23.0052.00
per head.

Chambersburg
Auction

Chambersbnrg, PA
March 18,1976

CATTLE 408. Compared
with last Thursday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Good 75 cents lower, Stan-
dard about steady. Slaughter
cows 50 cents to 81-50 lower.
Few Low Choice No. 2-3
slaughter steers 36.00-36.85,
Good 34.5036.10, Standard
32.8534.85, few Utility 30.00-
33.00. Few Good slaughter
heifers 33.60-34.35, few
Utility 29.2532.50. Utility &

High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 29.0031.60,
couple to 32.60, Cutters 27.00-
29.75, Canners 25.00-27.50,
fewShells downto 18.50.Few
Good slaughter bullocks
33.75-36.50, few Standard
33.0035.25, few Utility 29.00-
32.60. Few Yield Grade No. 1
1200-1775 lbs. slaughter bulls
32.7536.00. Few mixed Good
& Choice 350-400 lbs. feeder
steers 37.00-42.50; Medium &

Good 400-700 lbs. feeder
heifers 29.0034.50; Good 400-
900 lbs. feeder bulls 28.00-
33.00.

CALVES 752. Vealers
grading Good & Choice $1 to
$4 lower; Utility & Standard
$5 to $lO lower. Few Prime
vealers 73.50-77.50, Choice
66.00- Good 48.0035.00,
Standard 35.0049.00, Utility
90-110 lbs. 25.0034.00, 7035
lbs. 22.00-25.00.Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-125 lbs.
27.00- large premium
paid for high quality.

Ford Rider Mowers
Ford Tillers
Ford Walk Behind Mowers
Kubota Tractors & Equip

Good Selection from
Large Inventory

Sales - Parts - Service

„
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Dewart
Auction
March 22,1976

CATTLE 224. Compared
with last Monday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Standard and Good 50 cents
to $1.50 lower. Slaughter
cows $1.25 to $2.50 lower.
Few Choice No. 2-4,1000-1275
lbs. slaughter steers 35.00-
38.50, Good 34.25-36.00,
Standard 32.50-34.00, few
Utility 28.00-32.00.Few Good
slaughter heifers 31.25-33.50,
Standard 29.50-32.00. Utility
and High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 28.50-30.00,
Cutters 25.75-28.25, Canners
24.00- Utility slaughter
bullocks 28.75-32.50. Few
Yield Grade No. 1, 1300-1700
lbs. slaughter bulls 33.50-
37.75. Few Good 450-850 lbs.
feeder steers' 31.50-40.00;
Good 400-700 lbs. feeder
heifers 25.50-31.00.

CALVES 197. Vealers
gradingUtility $5 to $7 lower.
Couple Prime vealers 70.00
and 71.00, Choice 60.00-68.50,
Good 39.00-59.00, Standard
34.00- Utility 90-110 lbs.
25.00- 70-85 lbs. 21.50-
24.50.

HOGS 314. Barrows and
gilts 25 cents to 75 cents
lower. US No. 1-2 200-235 lbs.
barrows and gilts 47.90-48.50,
No. 1-3 200-240 lbs. 46.80-
47.90, No. 2-3 235-265 lbs.
45.00- few lots No. 2-4
250-265 lbs. 42.0043.00. Few
US No. 1-3 300-550 lbs. sows
37.00- Few Boars 27.00-
39.75.HOGS 141.Barrows & Gilts

75 cents to $1.50 lower. US
No. 1-2200-220 lbs. barrows &

gilts 46.75-47.60, No. 1-3 195-
235 lbs. 46.00-47.00. US No. 1-3
250-400 lbs. sows 40.00-45.75,
few No. 2-3 400-500 lbs. 35.25-
39.00. Few Boars 35.0035.35.

FEEDER PIGS 4. Not
enough of any one grade to
establish a market.

SHEEP 12.Few Choice 90-
95 lbs. wooled slaughter
lambs 48.00-53.50.
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••a*
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FEEDER PIGS 73. US No.
1-3 25-45 lbs. feeder pigs
37.0046.50 per head, lot No.
1-3 55 lbs. 50.00 per head, lot
No. 1-3 120 lbs. at 46.00 per
hundred weight.

SHEEP 25. One Choice 105
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
at 54.50, few Good 65-90 lbs.
39.0048.00, few Utility 55-70
lbs. 35.00-39.50. Few
Slaughter ewes 8.00-19.00.

KELLER BROS. TRACTOR CO.
VOUI COMPUTE TRACTOR t HUP. DEMUR

Ford Farm Tractors & Equip.
Ford Industrial Tractors & Equip,
Ford Garden Tractors & Equip,

•

i

KELLER BROS. TRACTOR CO|
Buffalo Springs Call (717) 949-6501 S

10Miles North of Lititz •
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